
Výsledková tabulka 1. kola
Body a průměry z utkání

Liga dvojic 2025
ABB 

Vidlatá 
Seč

Kaštanka 
1

Turbo H+H
Rudý 
Koule

Frozen Inkognito
Kaštanka 

2
Body Průměr Pořadí

0 2 4 4 2 4 4
178,0 202,5 193,5 215,5 181,5 195,0 209,5

4 2 2 2 2 2 0
229,5 192,0 203,0 186,5 191,5 178,0 194,5

2 2 2 2 0 4 0
168,5 168,5 190,5 151,0 155,0 172,0 158,5

0 2 2 4 2 4 0
166,5 186,0 158,0 182,5 177,0 171,5 154,0

0 2 2 0 4 4 4
186,0 175,5 151,0 175,0 187,5 173,5 214,5

2 2 4 2 0 4 2
187,5 201,0 179,0 182,0 164,0 176,5 200,5

0 2 0 0 0 0 0
140,0 135,0 120,0 130,5 139,5 141,0 137,0

0 4 4 4 0 2 4
183,5 190,5 227,0 211,0 214,5 204,5 192,0

6

8

Kaštanka 2 * 18 203,29 2

Inkognito * 2 134,71

Frozen A

1

5

16 184,36

20 196,50

196,4314
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3

7166,29

170,79

180,43
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Rudý Koule


